
Caroline Trembly  
Public Sector BD West Coast 
(864) 447-5875 | Caroline.Trembly@tdsynnex.com 

Travis Matthews  
Public Sector BD Central 
(864) 908-9312 | Travis.Matthews@tdsynnex.com  

Nicholas Coperine 
Sr. Public Sector BD South East 
(914) 618-1524 | Nicholas.Coperine@tdsynnex.com 

Lisa McElroy  
Public Sector BD North East 
(703) 254-8907 | Lisa.McElroy@tdsynnex.com  

 

Randy Finley Sr. Director Public Sector  

(864) 349-4390 | Randy.Finley@tdsynnex.com  

Jamie Grimm Manager Public Sector BD 

(864) 373-7589 | Jamie.Grimm@tdsynnex.com  

Janie Frandsen Public Sector BD—Industry Support  

(727) 275-5000 | Janie.Frandsen@tdsynnex.com  

Public Sector Business Development Team  


